WRC Actual results May 2022

Judge: Sara Moss

Class 1

Rider

Tessa Bircham
Annabelle Binns

Class 2

Rider

Andrew Lovell
Sarah Short
Kay Pogson
Tessa Bircham
Robert Brown
Mick Fullick
Susie Pile

Kay Pogson

Class 3

Rider

Andrew Lovell
Robert Brown
Jody Stoker
Penni Scott

Class 4

Rider

Caroline Carroll
Pam Fullick
Nancy Buchanan
Shelley Bracy

Intro C

Horse

Roo
Castlemead

Score Collective

159 69
95 52

Prelim 7 and Prelim 14 %

Horse

Ellie

Flicka

Something Special
Roo

Bakeburn Chancellor
Winnie Boy D

Sooty

Something Special

Novice 28

Horse

Ellie

North Hollow Phoenix
Manhatten Spring
Charlie

Dressage to Music

Horse

Jigsaw

Winnie Boy D
Monte Christo
Truly Scrumptious

Score Collective

179.5 69
172 67
170.5 67
144 66
169.5 66
169.5 64
170.5 67
135 60

Score Collective

163.5 54
162 54
159 54

154.5 53

Score Collective

123.5 62
118 58
116 60

116.5 59

%

69.13%
41.13%

%

69.04%
66.15%
65.58
65.46%
65.19%
65.19%
65.58%
61.36%

%

68.13%
67.50%
66.25%
64.38%

%

68.61%
65.55%
64.72%
64.72%

Place

1st
2nd

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th (collective)
6th

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Place

1st

2nd
3rd Coll

4th

Test

P14
P14
P14
P7
P14
P14
P7
P7

Test

Prelim
Prelim
Novice
Prelim



