WRC Actual results May 2022

Judge: Sara Moss

		4	lotro (\sim
G	ass	1	Intro (۰

Rider	Horse	Score	Collective	%	Place
Tessa Bircham	Roo	159	69	69.13%	1st
Annabelle Binns	Castlemead	95	52	41.13%	2nd

Class 2 Prelim 7 and Prelim 14 %

Rider	Horse	Score	Collective	%	Place	Test
Andrew Lovell	Ellie	179.5	69	69.04%	1st	P14
Sarah Short	Flicka	179.5	67	66.15%	2nd	P14
						P14 P14
Kay Pogson	Something Special	170.5	67	65.58	3rd	
Tessa Bircham	Roo	144	66	65.46%	4th	P7
Robert Brown	Bakeburn Chancellor	169.5	66	65.19%	5th (collective)	P14
Mick Fullick	Winnie Boy D	169.5	64	65.19%	6th	P14
Susie Pile	Sooty	170.5	67	65.58%	-	P7
Kay Pogson	Something Special	135	60	61.36%	-	P7

Class 3 Novice 28

Rider	Horse	Score	Collective	%	Place
Andrew Lovell	Ellie	163.5	54	68.13%	1st
Robert Brown	North Hollow Phoenix	162	54	67.50%	2nd
Jody Stoker	Manhatten Spring	159	54	66.25%	3rd
Penni Scott	Charlie	154.5	53	64.38%	4th

Class 4 Dressage to Music

Rider	Horse	Score	Collective	%	Place	Test
Caroline Carroll	Jigsaw	123.5	62	68.61%	1st	Prelim
Pam Fullick	Winnie Boy D	118	58	65.55%	2nd	Prelim
Nancy Buchanan	Monte Christo	116	60	64.72%	3rd Coll	Novice
Shelley Bracy	Truly Scrumptious	116.5	59	64.72%	4th	Prelim